
SL.NO Register No Name Course Course Rev. Mark

1 14UZOO7713 SONIYA J U6CRZOO9  REPRODUCTIVE AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 10

2 18UCCA7264 ADHIL DHAIR Z 15U6CPCOM2 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS DECISIONS (COMPLEMENTARY) 37

3 18UCTT7317 MARIA  YESUDASAN 15U6CPCOM2 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS DECISIONS (COMPLEMENTARY) 42

4 18UCTT7326 ARAVIND  SAJI 15U6CPCOM2 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS DECISIONS (COMPLEMENTARY) 26

5 18UCTX7003 CIYA  THERESA 15U6CPCOM2 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS DECISIONS (COMPLEMENTARY) 48

6 18UCTX7021 DEVIKA M N 15U6CPCOM2 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS DECISIONS (COMPLEMENTARY) 54

7 18UCTX7037 RINO JACOB KURIAN 15U6CPCOM2 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS DECISIONS (COMPLEMENTARY) 44

8 18UCTX7047 MINNU K VARGHESE 15U6CPCOM2 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS DECISIONS (COMPLEMENTARY) 31

9 18UCTX7049 SIDDHARTH  MENON 15U6CPCOM2 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS DECISIONS (COMPLEMENTARY) 25

10 18UCTX7059 SANJANA SARA REJI 15U6CPCOM2 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS DECISIONS (COMPLEMENTARY) 43

11 18UCTX7107 VANI  SUBRAMANIAN 15U6CPCOM2 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS DECISIONS (COMPLEMENTARY) 64

12 18UCTX7109 DEVIKA  C P 15U6CPCOM2 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS DECISIONS (COMPLEMENTARY) 56

13 18UBOT6701 ANAKHA MARIYA JACOB 15U6CRBOT10 PERSPECTIVES OF SCIENCE, METHODOLOGY AND GENERAL INFORMATICS 41

14 18UBOT6723 PREETHIKA  ANANDAN 15U6CRBOT10 PERSPECTIVES OF SCIENCE, METHODOLOGY AND GENERAL INFORMATICS 49

15 18UBOT6723 PREETHIKA  ANANDAN 15U6CRBOT11 BIOTECHNOLOGY AND BIOINFORMATICS 56

16 18UBOT6701 ANAKHA MARIYA JACOB 15U6CRBOT12 HORTICULTURE, NURSERY MANAGEMENT, EMBRYOLOGY AND  REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY 50

17 18UBOT6719 ANNA PHILIP  15U6CRBOT12 HORTICULTURE, NURSERY MANAGEMENT, EMBRYOLOGY AND  REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY 40

18 18UBOT6723 PREETHIKA  ANANDAN 15U6CRBOT12 HORTICULTURE, NURSERY MANAGEMENT, EMBRYOLOGY AND  REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY 43

19 18UBOT6730 CATHERINE  PUTHUSSERY 15U6CRBOT12 HORTICULTURE, NURSERY MANAGEMENT, EMBRYOLOGY AND  REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY 42

20 18UBOT6701 ANAKHA MARIYA JACOB 15U6CRBOT13 PHYTOCHEMISTRY AND PHARMACOGNOSY/ PLANT GENETIC RESOURCE MANAGEMENT/ AGRIBUSINESS (EL)57

21 18UBOT6719 ANNA PHILIP  15U6CRBOT13 PHYTOCHEMISTRY AND PHARMACOGNOSY/ PLANT GENETIC RESOURCE MANAGEMENT/ AGRIBUSINESS (EL)39

22 18UBOT6723 PREETHIKA  ANANDAN 15U6CRBOT13 PHYTOCHEMISTRY AND PHARMACOGNOSY/ PLANT GENETIC RESOURCE MANAGEMENT/ AGRIBUSINESS (EL)41

23 18UBOT6730 CATHERINE  PUTHUSSERY 15U6CRBOT13 PHYTOCHEMISTRY AND PHARMACOGNOSY/ PLANT GENETIC RESOURCE MANAGEMENT/ AGRIBUSINESS (EL)47

SACRED HEART COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), THEVARA
 END SEMESTER EXAMINATION MARCH 2021

REVALUATION  RESULTS : SEMESTER VI (REGULAR 2018 ADMN. & SUPPLEMENTARY)



24 18UBOT6723 PREETHIKA  ANANDAN 15U6CRBOT9 PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND BIOCHEMISTRY 55

25 18UCHE6621 ARCHANA  JAYAPAL 15U6CRCHE9 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II 52

28 18UCCA7234 JOSEPH V JOSEPH 15U6CRCOM15 APPLIED COST ACCOUNTING 9

29 18UCCA7256 DEV SHANKAR D 15U6CRCOM15 APPLIED COST ACCOUNTING 23

30 18UCCA7264 ADHIL DHAIR Z 15U6CRCOM15 APPLIED COST ACCOUNTING 53

31 18UCTT7314 MAHIKRISHNA  M 15U6CRCOM15 APPLIED COST ACCOUNTING 20

32 18UCTT7317 MARIA  YESUDASAN 15U6CRCOM15 APPLIED COST ACCOUNTING 47

33 18UCTT7326 ARAVIND  SAJI 15U6CRCOM15 APPLIED COST ACCOUNTING 28

34 18UCTT7327 DANIEL  SEBASTIAN 15U6CRCOM15 APPLIED COST ACCOUNTING 22

35 18UCTT7331 MOHAMMED FARDEEN SAIT 15U6CRCOM15 APPLIED COST ACCOUNTING 13

36 18UCTT7335 ABIYA  JAGAN 15U6CRCOM15 APPLIED COST ACCOUNTING 39

37 18UCTX7014 SNEHA  HARISH 15U6CRCOM15 APPLIED COST ACCOUNTING 55

38 18UCTX7031 AATHIRA C R 15U6CRCOM15 APPLIED COST ACCOUNTING 61

39 18UCTX7037 RINO JACOB KURIAN 15U6CRCOM15 APPLIED COST ACCOUNTING 44

40 18UCTX7047 MINNU K VARGHESE 15U6CRCOM15 APPLIED COST ACCOUNTING 23

41 18UCTX7049 SIDDHARTH  MENON 15U6CRCOM15 APPLIED COST ACCOUNTING 44

42 18UCTX7051 LINA ROSE RAJU 15U6CRCOM15 APPLIED COST ACCOUNTING 43

43 18UCTX7062 SNEHA  V S 15U6CRCOM15 APPLIED COST ACCOUNTING 46

44 18UCTX7104 ARATHY C R 15U6CRCOM15 APPLIED COST ACCOUNTING 57

45 18UCCA7264 ADHIL DHAIR Z 15U6CRCOM16 PRACTICAL AUDITING 50

46 18UCCA7273 ANANYA  NAIR 15U6CRCOM16 PRACTICAL AUDITING 61

47 18UCTT7317 MARIA  YESUDASAN 15U6CRCOM16 PRACTICAL AUDITING 57

48 18UCTT7331 MOHAMMED FARDEEN SAIT 15U6CRCOM16 PRACTICAL AUDITING 30

49 18UCCA7250 ANNA ELEZABETH DENNIS 15U6CRCOM17 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERIAL DECISIONS 51

50 18UCCA7264 ADHIL DHAIR Z 15U6CRCOM17 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERIAL DECISIONS 64

51 18UCTT7326 ARAVIND  SAJI 15U6CRCOM17 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERIAL DECISIONS 39

52 18UCTT7327 DANIEL  SEBASTIAN 15U6CRCOM17 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERIAL DECISIONS 19



53 18UCTX7109 DEVIKA  C P 15U6CRCOM17 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERIAL DECISIONS 65

54 18UECO6237 NITHIN  PAUL 15U6CRECO11 QUANTITATIVE ECONOMICS 13

55 18UENG6105 MEERA JAMES  15U6CRENG11 WOMEN'S LITERATURE 51

56 18UENG6105 MEERA JAMES  15U6CRENG12 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 47

57 18UENG6105 MEERA JAMES  15U6CRENG13 COMPARATIVE LITERATURE 55

58 18UENG6105 MEERA JAMES  15U6CRENG14 AMERICAN LITERATURE 40

59 18UENG6105 MEERA JAMES  15U6CRENG16 REGIONAL LITERATURES IN TRANSLATION 54

60 18UMAT6424 NEENU  JOY 15U6CRMAT10 COMPLEX ANALYSIS 35

61 18UMAT6433 GANESH  RAJ 15U6CRMAT10 COMPLEX ANALYSIS 3

62 18UMAT6429 JAYALAKSHMI A J 15U6CRMAT11 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 6

63 18UMAT6433 GANESH  RAJ 15U6CRMAT11 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 4

64 18UMAT6439 ATHULYA M D 15U6CRMAT11 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 1

65 18UMAT6442 N U VISHNU  PRAKASH 15U6CRMAT11 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 14

66 18UMAT6422 DENSY  SUNNY 15U6CRMAT12 LINEAR  ALGEBRA AND METRIC SPACES 37

67 18UMAT6424 NEENU  JOY 15U6CRMAT12 LINEAR  ALGEBRA AND METRIC SPACES 48

68 18UMAT6422 DENSY  SUNNY 15U6CRMAT9 REAL ANALYSIS 29

69 18UMAT6424 NEENU  JOY 15U6CRMAT9 REAL ANALYSIS 35

26 18UCAP6917 NAYANA  SEBASTIAN 15U6CRCMT7 REAL ANALYSIS 1

27 18UCAP6925 ABHIRAJ P S 15U6CRCMT7 REAL ANALYSIS 8

70 18USOC6301 PARVATHY  RAVIKUMAR 15U6CRSOC13 SOCIAL PATHOLOGY 58

71 18USOC6301 PARVATHY  RAVIKUMAR 15U6CRSOC14 URBAN SOCIOLOGY 58

72 18UZOO6828 NIMISHA U A 15U6CRZOO10 GENETICS AND BIOTECHNOLOGY 45

73 18UZOO6838 ANNA  PIUS 15U6CRZOO10 GENETICS AND BIOTECHNOLOGY 47

74 18UZOO6852 MANSHA  NAUREEN 15U6CRZOO10 GENETICS AND BIOTECHNOLOGY 44

75 18UZOO6838 ANNA  PIUS 15U6CRZOO11 MICROBIOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 45

76 18UZOO6828 NIMISHA U A 15U6CRZOO12 GENERAL INFORMATICS, BIOINFORMATICS, BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 45

77 18UZOO6838 ANNA  PIUS 15U6CRZOO12 GENERAL INFORMATICS, BIOINFORMATICS, BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 46



78 18UZOO6813 ARYA  MOHANAN 15U6CRZOO13 NUTRITION, COMMUNITY HEALTH AND SANITATION (EL) 55

79 18UZOO6815 MEGHA MERIN DAS 15U6CRZOO9 REPRODUCTIVE AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 38

80 18UZOO6824 RAIMA MARY PAVANA 15U6CRZOO9 REPRODUCTIVE AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 52

81 18UCTX7019 MATHEWS  ALVI 15U6OPCFT4 INCOME TAX - ASSESSMENT AND PROCEDURE 46

82 18UCTX7021 DEVIKA M N 15U6OPCFT4 INCOME TAX - ASSESSMENT AND PROCEDURE 44

83 18UCTX7031 AATHIRA C R 15U6OPCFT4 INCOME TAX - ASSESSMENT AND PROCEDURE 42

84 18UCTX7049 SIDDHARTH  MENON 15U6OPCFT4 INCOME TAX - ASSESSMENT AND PROCEDURE 42

85 18UCTX7055 ANAMIKA  RAVI 15U6OPCFT4 INCOME TAX - ASSESSMENT AND PROCEDURE 36

86 18UCTX7059 SANJANA SARA REJI 15U6OPCFT4 INCOME TAX - ASSESSMENT AND PROCEDURE 50

87 18UCTX7107 VANI  SUBRAMANIAN 15U6OPCFT4 INCOME TAX - ASSESSMENT AND PROCEDURE 60

88 18UCTX7109 DEVIKA  C P 15U6OPCFT4 INCOME TAX - ASSESSMENT AND PROCEDURE 57

89 18UCTX7122 SUBIN K THOMAS 15U6OPCFT4 INCOME TAX - ASSESSMENT AND PROCEDURE 55

90 18UCTT7321 NANCY  JOSE 15U6OPCTT4 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT 44
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